ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2018
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ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW

75 - MARTIN COLLINS ENTERPRISES NOVICE COB

Friday, 11th May 2018

Class
75
75
75
75
75
75

Results

a U, WN -

Bridle No
702
878
844
1567
1392
1614

Rider

Mr Robert Walker
Simon Reynolds
Jayne Ross

daniel carroll
Lynn Russell
Teresa Nicholls

Horse

Fredie Kruger

Holbein

The Kings Hand
randalstown batchelor boy
Super Moon

Dali havidson

CLLLBRATING 75 YLEARS

Owner

Paul Mortimer

Debbie Harrod

Mr And Mrs E Mccourt
Don Barton

Baileys Horse Feeds
Teresa Nicholls



